
EXHIBIT H
Page 2 of 6

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
OTTAWA, CANADA

HEAT RESISTANT STEEL DEMAND BY CASTING WEIGHT RANGES - 1985
Non-Railroad

Indiana

Tons of Castings

Under 101 to 501 to 1,001 to 5,001 to Over
Major Markets 100 500 1,000 5,000 10,000 10,000 Total

Heating-Nonelectric 36 9 - - - - 45

Boiler Products 40 10

Mining Equipment 48 12

Mill Machinery 68 17

Special Industry
Machines 49 21

Furnaces and Ovens 440 110

Other 48 28 10 9

50

60

85

70

550

95

Total 729 207 10 9 - - 955


