DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS OTTAWA, CANADA

HEAT RESISTANT STEEL DEMAND BY CASTING WEIGHT RANGES - 1985 (Non-Railroad)

Indiana

	Tons of Castings						
Major Markets	Under 100	101 to 500	501 to 1,000	1,001 to 5,000	5,001 to 10,000	Over 10,000	Total
Heating-Nonelectric	36	9	-	-	-	-	45
Boiler Products	40	10	-	-	-	-	50
Mining Equipment	48	12	-	-	-	-	60
Mill Machinery	68	17	-	-	-	-	85
Special Industry Machines	49	21	-	-	-	-	7 0
Furnaces and Ovens	440	110	-	-	-	-	550
Other	48		10	9	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	95
Total	729	207	10	9	-	-	955